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Price
391.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.53% (5.90)

US5949181045
MSFT
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock
2,912,854 EUR
S&P 500

391.40 EUR (26)
392.00 EUR (26)
385.75 EUR
395.00 EUR
384.25 EUR
385.90 EUR
388.87494 EUR
37,667
14,647,752.55
1,572
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5949181045-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5949181045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=9385717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=9385717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=9385717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48395d1c815f875302c3ac19d0757b14272bce57a7d2bcd424a025fa64f2695c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=013d86e71bdf101d5&time=1722146882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4c9b791539a0ea93240e3890d340ed227baca516bb8072dcbe95c1bdf2a673d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1dd1b6e3857dc628&time=1722146882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e071a0b1a9f985e8211c37a09092d06b1b77db3adccc7d265b5ffa07b3b84526&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1112b89266ca86085&time=1722146882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae722531ada524f55b49f055a13f9ee1a90a00df9b191dec1a6583bc77b5b51d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f09745f1e4beecd9&time=1722146882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36dc526d6cec5477c82af61a6d4455e81a50c7e3b2252b73cb7b2db770c3994c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9677a3e718f9b7c55&time=1722146882&tool=RSC

MICROSOFT CORP.

Details
2024/07/26 22:26:26 5Y
Price
391.80 EUR
Difference (] 1.53% (5.90) 400.00 M’\
General attributes {
350.00
ISIN US5949181045
Symbol MSFT
Exchange Tradegate 300.00 ; i
Currency EUR ) JA\'“ ‘H‘ r‘
Sector Software 250.00 J‘\I' \ ﬂ‘ I‘ﬂﬂ
Security type Stock # %’-‘l‘f
Market cap (m) 2,912,854 EUR ,*‘.J
Benchmark S&P 500 200.00 MH"W'W
w
Market data 150.00 l]
Bid (Bid size) 391.40 EUR (26) w-m'(/ v
Ask (Ask size) 392.00 EUR (26)
Open 385.75 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 395.00 EUR
Low 384.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 385.90 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 388.87494 EUR
Volume (pcs) 37,667
Trading volume 14,647,752.55 Price data
Number of trades 1,572 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 397.96 EUR (47,044)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 415.95 EUR (41,924)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 395.83 EUR (42,753)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 358.94 EUR (43,834)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 433.60 EUR (2024/07/08)
Perf (%) +5.24% +28.62% +59.94% YTD Low | date 334.70 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +19.50 +87.15 +146.80 52 Weeks High | date 433.60 EUR (2024/07/08)
Beta 1.42 1.22 1.27 52 Weeks Low | date 286.70 EUR (2023/08/18)
Volatility  20.67 19.90 26.85
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:25

{IESS

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
390.20 EUR  9.89 686
390.65 EUR  0.02 8
391.80 EUR  14.65 1,572
391.85 EUR  0.55 50
350.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496640
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/22

2020/
02/14

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2022/
02/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35

22:00

20:44

17:35

09:08

16:54

17:48

21:43

19:40

17:44

19:30

17:24

182.85 CHF

425.27 USD

391.75 EUR

432.00 USD

1,600.00 HKD

388.15 EUR

391.95 EUR

391.15 EUR

395.40 EUR

390.00 EUR

394.30 EUR

390.25 EUR

0.00

10,005.81

0.07

1.24

0.05

0.08

2.79

0.00

3.02

0.00

0.01

437,368

170

13

142

173
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17234

MICROSOFT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MICROSOFT CORP.

One Microsoft Way - 98052-6399 Redmond
Telefon: +1-425-882-8080

Fax: +1-425-706-7329

E-mail: msft@microsoft.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Microsoft Corp. engages in the development and support of software, services, devices, and
solutions. It operates through the following business segments: Productivity and Business
Processes, Intelligent Cloud, and More Personal Computing. The Productivity and Business
Processes segment consists of Office Commercial (Office 365 subscriptions, the Office 365
portion of Microsoft 365 Commercial subscriptions, and Office licensed on-premises),
Exchange, SharePoint, Microsoft Teams, Office 365 Security and Compliance, and Skype
for Business, Office Consumer, including Microsoft 365 Consumer subscriptions, Office
licensed on-premises, and other Office services, LinkedIn, including Talent Solutions,
Marketing Solutions, Premium Subscriptions, Sales Solutions, and Learning Solutions,
Dynamics business solutions, including Dynamics 365, comprising a set of intelligent, cloud-
based applications across ERP, CRM, Customer Insights, Power Apps, and Power
Automate, and on-premises ERP and CRM applications. The Intelligent Cloud segment
consists of Server products and cloud services, including Azure and other cloud services,
SQL Server, Windows Server, Visual Studio, System Center, and related Client Access
Licenses (CALs), and Nuance and GitHub, Enterprise Services, including Enterprise
Support Services, Microsoft Consulting Services, and Nuance professional services. The
More Personal Computing segment consists of Windows, including Windows OEM licensing
and other non-volume licensing of the Windows operating system, Windows Commercial,
comprising volume licensing of the Windows operating system, Windows cloud services,
and other Windows commercial offerings, patent licensing, and Windows Internet of Things,
Devices, including Surface and PC accessories, Gaming, including Xbox hardware and
Xbox content and services, comprising digital transactions, Xbox Game Pass and other
subscriptions, video games, third-party video game royalties, cloud services, and
advertising, Search and news advertising. The company was founded by Paul Gardner Allen
and William Henry Gates, Il in 1975 and is headquartered in Redmond, WA.

Members of Management Board

Carlos
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Catherine
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Charles Scharf
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Hugh Johnston
John Stanton
Mark Mason
Penny Pritzker
Reid Hoffman
Sandra
Peterson

Teri List-Stoll

Satya Nadella

Amy E. Hood

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:msft@microsoft.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5949181045-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5949181045
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Brad Smith
Chris Capossela
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Young

Judson Althoff

Kathleen T.
Hogan

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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